. J. C. Martin Elementar

Wednesday. November 14, 2018 6:45 pm
Thursday, November 15, 2018 5:15 pm
Wednesday. November 28, 2018 4:30 pm
Saturday, December 1, 2018 9:45 am
Sunday, December 2. 2018 1:30 pm
Saturday, December 8, 2018 10:30 am
Monday. December 10, 2018 7:30 pm

Monday, November 12, 2018 6:45 pm
Wednesday. November 14, 2018 6:45 pm
Monday, November 26, 2018 5:15pm
Wednesday. November 28, 2018 4:30 pm

at (1st 2A Girls) Malakoff

Team Schedule - (1st 2A Girls) J.C. Martin

(1st 2A Girls) Benavides JC Martin Elementary
at (lst 2A Gurls) Prada

(1st 2A Girls) Ligarde

at (1st 2A Gurls) Ruiz
1st 2A Guls) 8. Isidro 1 Kawas Elementary

at (1st 2A Girls) Borchers

Saturday, December 1, 2018 10:30 am

Monday, December 3, 2018 5:15 pm
Wednesday, December 5, 2018  6:00 pm

Monday, November 12, 2018 4:30 pm
Thursday, November 15, 2018 4:30 pm
Monday, November 26, 2018 6:00 pm
Saturday. December 1, 2018  3:00 pm
Monday, December 3, 2018 5:15pm
Friday. December 7. 2018 5:15 pm
Saturday, December 8, 2018  1:30 pm

Thursday, November 8, 2018 7:30 pm
Tuesday, November 13, 2018 4:30 pm
Friday, November 16, 2018 730 pm
Monday. November 26, 2018 730 pm
Wednesday, November 28, 2018 6:45 pm
Monday. December 3, 2018 6:45 pm
Wednesday, December 5, 2018 6:00 pm

at

at

at

at

at

at

Macdonell Elementary
JC Martin Elementary
Kawas Elementary
Northwest Club

Lamar Bruni V.

Team Schedule - (1st 4A) J. C. Martin

(lst 4A) Don Gallego Lamar Bruni V.

at (lst4A) Heights 1
at (lst4A)Rwyanl
(1st 4A) Farnias

(1st 4A) Bruni
at (1st4A) Centeno 3

Benavides Club
Benavides Club
Benavides Club
Benavides Club

at (lst4A) New Harvest Benavides Club

(E-2A) Ligarde
(E2A)UDay 2
(K-2A) Guadalupe
(E-24) St Aug
(E-24) 8. Nino
(E-2A) Brum
(E-2A) Mary Help B.

(Pre-K 2A) United Day

Team Schedule - (K-2A) J.C. Martin

JC Martin Elementary
DD Hachar Elementary
JC Martin Elementary
Kawas Elementary

JC Martin Elementary
Lamar Brum V.

Kawas Elementary

Team Schedule - (Pre-K 2A) J.C. Martin

Northwest Club

(Pre-K 2A) B. Sacrament 1 Northwest Club

(Pre-K 2A) A Pierce

Northwest Club

(Pre-K 2A) Macdonell 1 Northwest Club

(Pre-K 2A) 5. Mania
(Pre-K 2A) Milton 1
(Pre-K 2A) Zaffirini 2

Northwest Club
Northwest Club
Northwest Club



